
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 KIJEK Marcin  30 0 790:59:59.000 26:21:59.000
2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  18 0 790:59:59.000 43:56:39.000
3 3 STĘPIEŃ Marcel  3 0 382:59:59.000 127:39:59.000
4 4 SZYC Wojciech  14 0 790:59:59.000 56:29:59.000
5 5 DAROWSKI Błażej  4 0 606:19:17.000 151:34:49.000
6 6 SZUBA Patryk  2 0 286:59:59.000 143:29:59.000
7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  15 0 788:06:05.000 52:32:24.000
9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  25 0 790:59:59.000 31:38:23.000
10 10 PE Krzysiek  10 0 679:30:33.000 67:57:03.000
11 11 BUCZAK- CHATURVEDI Anna  9 0 790:59:59.000 87:53:19.000
12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  23 0 790:59:59.000 34:23:28.000
14 14 MAJEWSKI Artur  11 0 718:59:59.000 65:21:49.000
17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  20 0 790:59:59.000 39:32:59.000
18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  39 0 790:59:59.000 20:16:55.000
19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  13 0 766:59:59.000 58:59:59.000
20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  18 0 766:59:59.000 42:36:39.000
21 21 FIJAŁKOWSKI Paweł  9 0 786:51:10.000 87:25:41.000
22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  13 0 790:59:59.000 60:50:46.000
24 24 LUBAWY Mikolaj  6 0 502:59:59.000 83:49:59.000
25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  16 0 766:59:59.000 47:56:14.000
26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  18 0 790:59:59.000 43:56:39.000
27 27 RZECZKOWSKI Piotr  7 0 689:47:02.000 98:32:26.000
28 28 ZIELIŃSKA Ewa  5 0 718:59:59.000 143:47:59.000
29 29 WENDT Anna  22 0 785:23:52.000 35:41:59.000
30 30 GRADOWSKI Piotrek  2 0 282:47:48.000 141:23:54.000
31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  15 0 790:59:59.000 52:43:59.000
33 33 JEZIERSKA Natalia  8 0 742:59:59.000 92:52:29.000
34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  22 0 790:59:59.000 35:57:16.000
35 35 AUGUSTYN Hadrian  6 0 310:59:59.000 51:49:59.000
36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  13 0 785:14:46.000 60:24:12.000
38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  12 0 646:59:59.000 53:54:59.000
39 39 MIĘTKIEWICZ Rafał  1 0,001 766:59:59.000 766:59:59.000
41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  24 0 790:59:59.000 32:57:29.000
42 42 ŚMIAŁEK Jakub  11 0 646:59:59.000 58:49:05.000
43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  21 0 790:59:59.000 37:39:59.000
44 44 MALISZEWSKI Robert  8 0 790:59:59.000 98:52:29.000
45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  18 0 790:59:59.000 43:56:39.000
46 46 TOCHA Michał  17 0 670:59:59.000 39:28:14.000
47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  14 0 718:59:59.000 51:21:25.000
49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  15 0 785:44:25.000 52:22:57.000
51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  16 0 790:59:59.000 49:26:14.000
52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  18 0 790:59:59.000 43:56:39.000
53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  16 0 709:25:03.000 44:20:18.000
54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  19 0 742:59:59.000 39:06:18.000
55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  15 0 689:43:05.000 45:58:52.000
56 56 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  7 0 766:59:59.000 109:34:17.000
57 57 KWIATKOWSKA Iwona  10 0 790:59:59.000 79:05:59.000
59 59 GÓRSKI Jacek  5 0 550:59:59.000 110:11:59.000
60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  16 0 694:59:59.000 43:26:14.000
61 61 TARGOŃSKA Marta  5 0 718:59:59.000 143:47:59.000
62 62 TYLSKI Łukasz  11 0 646:59:59.000 58:49:05.000
63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  15 0 766:59:59.000 51:07:59.000
64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  45 0 790:59:59.000 17:34:39.000
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65 65 SKROBOL Agata  13 0 790:59:59.000 60:50:46.000
66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  36 0 766:59:59.000 21:18:19.000
68 68 BUDNIK Mateusz  10 0 718:59:59.000 71:53:59.000
69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  29 0 742:59:59.000 25:37:14.000
70 70 WYGRALAK Maciej  2 0 70:59:59.000 35:29:59.000
71 71 KACZUBA Daria  8 0 790:59:59.000 98:52:29.000
72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  12 0 790:59:59.000 65:54:59.000
73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  18 0 766:59:59.000 42:36:39.000
74 74 DRAGAN Karol  29 0 687:16:25.000 23:41:56.000
75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  12 0 790:59:59.000 65:54:59.000
76 76 KANIA Jarek  9 0 742:59:59.000 82:33:19.000
77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  19 0 766:59:59.000 40:22:06.000
78 78 LASOTA Anna  12 0 766:59:59.000 63:54:59.000
79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  22 0 785:28:09.000 35:42:11.000
81 81 PIETRZAK Karolina  11 0 788:00:56.000 71:38:16.000
83 83 TOMPOREK Adam  8 0 545:39:39.000 68:12:27.000
84 84 POWSZEK Paweł  14 0 766:59:59.000 54:47:08.000
85 85 PAPIEŻ Łukasz  17 0 742:59:59.000 43:42:21.000
86 86 TABACZKA Agnieszka  25 0 790:59:59.000 31:38:23.000
87 87 POTRYKUS Grzegorz  15 0 788:30:09.000 52:34:00.000
88 88 WOJEWNIK Mariusz  19 0 790:59:59.000 41:37:53.000
89 89 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  14 0 774:59:20.000 55:21:22.000
90 90 RUDNIK Marcin  5 0 690:31:41.000 138:06:20.000
91 91 POTRYKUS Sławomir  13 0 763:51:43.000 58:45:31.000
92 92 SKULIMOWSKI Jerzy  10 0 790:59:59.000 79:05:59.000
93 93 RZECZKOWSKI Maciej  8 0 766:59:59.000 95:52:29.000
94 94 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  5 0 694:59:59.000 138:59:59.000
95 95 YANUSHKEVICH Aliaksandr  22 0 783:02:34.000 35:35:34.000
96 96 MATYSIAK Patryk  2 0 454:59:59.000 227:29:59.000
97 97 KOZEREWICZ Joanna  6 0 742:59:59.000 123:49:59.000
98 98 KRAWCZYK Jan  11 0 785:06:39.000 71:22:25.000
99 99 GIZOWSKI Jakub  12 0 742:59:59.000 61:54:59.000
100 100 OLEJARCZYK Małgorzata  7 0 682:03:30.000 97:26:12.000
101 101 SAŁATOWSKI Daniel  11 0 766:59:59.000 69:43:38.000
102 102 KLEPACKI Maciej  5 0 646:59:59.000 129:23:59.000
103 103 JANKOWSKA Kasia  20 0 790:59:59.000 39:32:59.000
104 104 ZAGÓRSKI Przemysław  21 0 790:59:59.000 37:39:59.000
105 105 PLISZKA Jan  13 0 790:59:59.000 60:50:46.000
106 106 ŁYCYNIAK Adam  18 0 755:22:30.000 41:57:55.000
107 107 LONICKA Julia  8 0 718:59:59.000 89:52:29.000
109 109 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Michał  2 0 766:59:59.000 383:29:59.000
110 110 ŁUKAJCZYK Mariusz  14 0 790:59:59.000 56:29:59.000
111 111 GAC Sławomir  19 0 766:59:59.000 40:22:06.000
112 112 WAŚNIOWSKI Krzysztof  13 0 778:59:25.000 59:55:20.000
114 114 ŁAGOWSKA Justyna  10 0 622:59:59.000 62:17:59.000
115 115 ROCKI Piotr  14 0 766:59:59.000 54:47:08.000
116 116 MIETLIŃSKI Krzysztof  2 0 670:59:59.000 335:29:59.000
117 117 CHMIELECKA Angelina  2 0 550:59:59.000 275:29:59.000
118 118 KOPCZEWSKI Maciej  13 0 715:17:37.000 55:01:21.000
119 119 LASOTA Zbigniew  17 0 766:59:59.000 45:07:03.000
120 120 OSSOWSKA-ZAGÓRSKA Małgorzata  19 0 766:59:59.000 40:22:06.000
122 122 SZCZĘŚNIAK Kuba  23 0 790:59:59.000 34:23:28.000
124 124 SZARZYŃSKA Adriana  9 0 574:59:59.000 63:53:19.000
126 126 MROCZKOWSKA Elwira  2 0 330:15:06.000 165:07:33.000
127 127 WILKOSZ Piotr  9 0 742:59:59.000 82:33:19.000
128 128 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  4 0 670:59:59.000 167:44:59.000
129 129 MARYNOWICZ Adrianna  7 0 502:59:59.000 71:51:25.000
130 130 SYLDATK Katarzyna  9 0 694:59:59.000 77:13:19.000
131 131 MYSTKOWSKI Rafal  11 0 784:36:20.000 71:19:40.000
132 132 DRABAREK Tomasz  5 0 742:59:59.000 148:35:59.000
133 133 ORZYSZEK Roksana  7 0 766:59:59.000 109:34:17.000
134 134 GĘBSKI Wojciech  15 0 790:59:59.000 52:43:59.000
137 137 KURKOWSKA Marta  21 0 766:59:59.000 36:31:25.000
138 138 FIRLUS Milena  21 0 790:59:59.000 37:39:59.000
139 139 UCZCIWEK Szymon  5 0 790:59:59.000 158:11:59.000
140 140 KONICZ Natalia  10 0 790:59:59.000 79:05:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



143 143 DEKA Witold  4 0 742:59:59.000 185:44:59.000
144 144 STAWINOGA Sylwia  4 0 718:59:59.000 179:44:59.000
145 145 WIATR Paweł  17 0 790:59:59.000 46:31:45.000
146 146 PIETRZAK Piotr  28 0 790:59:59.000 28:14:59.000
149 149 FLISOWSKI Piotr  5 0 670:59:59.000 134:11:59.000
150 150 STANIEWSKI Marcin  10 0 790:59:59.000 79:05:59.000
152 152 OGRODOWSKI Błażej  5 0 790:59:59.000 158:11:59.000
154 154 PRAŁAT Tomasz  7 0 787:27:33.000 112:29:39.000
155 155 BŁASZCZAK Igor  4 0 766:59:59.000 191:44:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  694:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  766:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
30 1 1 KIJEK Marcin  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  310:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
3 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  310:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  382:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  430:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  526:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  622:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 2 2 STĘPIEŃ Maciej  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 3 3 STĘPIEŃ Marcel  310:59:59.000 310:59:59.000
2 3 3 STĘPIEŃ Marcel  310:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Znaleziono 128 wynik(ów)



3 3 3 STĘPIEŃ Marcel  382:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  214:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  334:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  382:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  550:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
13 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  718:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
14 4 4 SZYC Wojciech  790:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 5 5 DAROWSKI Błażej  65:28:05.000 65:28:05.000
2 5 5 DAROWSKI Błażej  376:20:37.000 310:52:32.000
3 5 5 DAROWSKI Błażej  560:59:47.000 184:39:10.000
4 5 5 DAROWSKI Błażej  606:19:17.000 45:19:30.000
1 6 6 SZUBA Patryk  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 6 6 SZUBA Patryk  286:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  44:51:42.000 44:51:42.000
2 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  92:10:34.000 47:18:52.000
3 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  111:29:39.000 19:19:05.000
4 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  139:25:24.000 27:55:45.000
5 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  163:01:26.000 23:36:02.000
6 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  183:47:48.000 20:46:22.000
7 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  279:47:53.000 96:00:05.000
8 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  303:46:44.000 23:58:51.000
9 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  327:48:20.000 24:01:36.000
10 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  356:43:15.000 28:54:55.000
11 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  449:43:17.000 93:00:02.000
12 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  477:08:26.000 27:25:09.000
13 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  497:33:04.000 20:24:38.000
14 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  766:59:59.000 269:26:55.000
15 7 7 KOWALIK Marcin  788:06:05.000 21:06:06.000
1 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  262:59:59.000 262:59:59.000
2 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  382:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  742:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 9 9 OSTROWSKI Artur  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 10 10 PE Krzysiek  07:29:02.000 07:29:02.000
2 10 10 PE Krzysiek  127:32:31.000 120:03:29.000
3 10 10 PE Krzysiek  175:27:08.000 47:54:37.000
4 10 10 PE Krzysiek  295:24:01.000 119:56:53.000
5 10 10 PE Krzysiek  341:05:53.000 45:41:52.000
6 10 10 PE Krzysiek  463:30:01.000 122:24:08.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



7 10 10 PE Krzysiek  511:31:59.000 48:01:58.000
8 10 10 PE Krzysiek  634:13:11.000 122:41:12.000
9 10 10 PE Krzysiek  661:55:07.000 27:41:56.000
10 10 10 PE Krzysiek  679:30:33.000 17:35:26.000
1 11 11 BUCZAK- CHATURVEDI Anna  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 11 11 BUCZAK- CHATURVEDI Anna  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 11 11 BUCZAK- CHATURVEDI Anna  262:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 11 11 BUCZAK- CHATURVEDI Anna  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 11 11 BUCZAK- CHATURVEDI Anna  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 11 11 BUCZAK- CHATURVEDI Anna  454:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
7 11 11 BUCZAK- CHATURVEDI Anna  526:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 11 11 BUCZAK- CHATURVEDI Anna  646:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
9 11 11 BUCZAK- CHATURVEDI Anna  790:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  286:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  382:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  454:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  622:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
19 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  670:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 12 12 JAZIKOWSKI Paweł  790:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 14 14 MAJEWSKI Artur  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 14 14 MAJEWSKI Artur  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 14 14 MAJEWSKI Artur  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 14 14 MAJEWSKI Artur  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 14 14 MAJEWSKI Artur  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 14 14 MAJEWSKI Artur  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 14 14 MAJEWSKI Artur  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 14 14 MAJEWSKI Artur  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 14 14 MAJEWSKI Artur  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 14 14 MAJEWSKI Artur  550:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
11 14 14 MAJEWSKI Artur  718:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  286:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  358:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  406:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  454:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  502:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  622:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 17 17 CZARNIECKI Kamil  790:59:59.000 48:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



1 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  358:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  454:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  550:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 18 18 KWIECIEŃ Tomasz  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  166:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  262:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  310:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  406:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  502:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  574:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  622:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  657:56:28.000 10:56:29.000
12 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  742:59:59.000 85:03:31.000
13 19 19 FAFIŃSKI Michał  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  406:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
10 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  478:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  526:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  574:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



16 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  742:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
18 20 20 KOWALCZYK Aleksandra  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 21 21 FIJAŁKOWSKI Paweł  18:44:17.000 18:44:17.000
2 21 21 FIJAŁKOWSKI Paweł  90:09:13.000 71:24:56.000
3 21 21 FIJAŁKOWSKI Paweł  186:43:31.000 96:34:18.000
4 21 21 FIJAŁKOWSKI Paweł  354:27:45.000 167:44:14.000
5 21 21 FIJAŁKOWSKI Paweł  426:43:35.000 72:15:50.000
6 21 21 FIJAŁKOWSKI Paweł  523:48:16.000 97:04:41.000
7 21 21 FIJAŁKOWSKI Paweł  718:59:59.000 195:11:43.000
8 21 21 FIJAŁKOWSKI Paweł  734:17:44.000 15:17:45.000
9 21 21 FIJAŁKOWSKI Paweł  786:51:10.000 52:33:26.000
1 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  166:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  310:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
5 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  502:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
7 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  550:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  670:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
9 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  718:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 22 22 TOMASIK Łukasz  790:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 24 24 LUBAWY Mikolaj  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 24 24 LUBAWY Mikolaj  238:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 24 24 LUBAWY Mikolaj  310:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 24 24 LUBAWY Mikolaj  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 24 24 LUBAWY Mikolaj  382:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 24 24 LUBAWY Mikolaj  502:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  502:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
11 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  670:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 25 25 WÓJCICKI Jacek  766:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  286:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  334:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  502:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
13 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  622:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
15 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  742:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
17 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 26 26 ROBAKIEWICZ Mariusz  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 27 27 RZECZKOWSKI Piotr  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 27 27 RZECZKOWSKI Piotr  238:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
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3 27 27 RZECZKOWSKI Piotr  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 27 27 RZECZKOWSKI Piotr  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 27 27 RZECZKOWSKI Piotr  310:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 27 27 RZECZKOWSKI Piotr  550:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
7 27 27 RZECZKOWSKI Piotr  689:47:02.000 138:47:03.000
1 28 28 ZIELIŃSKA Ewa  526:59:59.000 526:59:59.000
2 28 28 ZIELIŃSKA Ewa  622:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 28 28 ZIELIŃSKA Ewa  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 28 28 ZIELIŃSKA Ewa  694:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 28 28 ZIELIŃSKA Ewa  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 29 29 WENDT Anna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 29 29 WENDT Anna  118:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 29 29 WENDT Anna  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 29 29 WENDT Anna  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 29 29 WENDT Anna  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 29 29 WENDT Anna  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 29 29 WENDT Anna  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 29 29 WENDT Anna  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 29 29 WENDT Anna  329:23:13.000 42:23:14.000
10 29 29 WENDT Anna  344:03:37.000 14:40:24.000
11 29 29 WENDT Anna  379:28:34.000 35:24:57.000
12 29 29 WENDT Anna  449:51:38.000 70:23:04.000
13 29 29 WENDT Anna  574:59:59.000 125:08:21.000
14 29 29 WENDT Anna  617:26:32.000 42:26:33.000
15 29 29 WENDT Anna  635:50:59.000 18:24:27.000
16 29 29 WENDT Anna  656:48:12.000 20:57:13.000
17 29 29 WENDT Anna  681:41:23.000 24:53:11.000
18 29 29 WENDT Anna  718:59:59.000 37:18:36.000
19 29 29 WENDT Anna  718:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 29 29 WENDT Anna  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 29 29 WENDT Anna  762:51:20.000 19:51:21.000
22 29 29 WENDT Anna  785:23:52.000 22:32:32.000
1 30 30 GRADOWSKI Piotrek  258:57:49.000 258:57:49.000
2 30 30 GRADOWSKI Piotrek  282:47:48.000 23:49:59.000
1 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  262:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  310:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  478:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
9 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  598:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  718:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
13 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 31 31 KONTEK-JABLOŃSKA Katarzyna  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 33 33 JEZIERSKA Natalia  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 33 33 JEZIERSKA Natalia  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 33 33 JEZIERSKA Natalia  214:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
4 33 33 JEZIERSKA Natalia  382:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
5 33 33 JEZIERSKA Natalia  454:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 33 33 JEZIERSKA Natalia  526:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 33 33 JEZIERSKA Natalia  646:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
8 33 33 JEZIERSKA Natalia  742:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  214:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  310:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  406:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  454:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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11 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  574:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 34 34 KOLANEK Piotr  790:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 35 35 AUGUSTYN Hadrian  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 35 35 AUGUSTYN Hadrian  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 35 35 AUGUSTYN Hadrian  238:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
4 35 35 AUGUSTYN Hadrian  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 35 35 AUGUSTYN Hadrian  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 35 35 AUGUSTYN Hadrian  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  58:30:27.000 58:30:27.000
2 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  190:59:59.000 132:29:32.000
3 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  286:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  334:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  406:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  454:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  502:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  574:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  622:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  694:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  735:29:02.000 40:29:03.000
13 36 36 STASIAK Tomasz  785:14:46.000 49:45:44.000
1 38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  598:59:59.000 598:59:59.000
2 38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  646:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 38 38 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  646:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 39 39 MIĘTKIEWICZ Rafał  766:59:59.000 766:59:59.000
1 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  454:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
13 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  478:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  550:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  622:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



24 41 41 KACZMAREK Andrzej  790:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 42 42 ŚMIAŁEK Jakub  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 42 42 ŚMIAŁEK Jakub  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 42 42 ŚMIAŁEK Jakub  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 42 42 ŚMIAŁEK Jakub  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 42 42 ŚMIAŁEK Jakub  238:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 42 42 ŚMIAŁEK Jakub  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 42 42 ŚMIAŁEK Jakub  382:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
8 42 42 ŚMIAŁEK Jakub  430:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 42 42 ŚMIAŁEK Jakub  502:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 42 42 ŚMIAŁEK Jakub  598:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
11 42 42 ŚMIAŁEK Jakub  646:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  334:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  406:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  526:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  637:30:44.000 86:30:45.000
19 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  694:59:59.000 57:29:15.000
20 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  766:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
21 43 43 MAŁKOWSKI Jerzy  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 44 44 MALISZEWSKI Robert  334:59:59.000 334:59:59.000
2 44 44 MALISZEWSKI Robert  430:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 44 44 MALISZEWSKI Robert  502:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 44 44 MALISZEWSKI Robert  550:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 44 44 MALISZEWSKI Robert  622:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 44 44 MALISZEWSKI Robert  670:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 44 44 MALISZEWSKI Robert  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 44 44 MALISZEWSKI Robert  790:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  190:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  334:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  430:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  502:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  646:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
14 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  694:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  742:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 45 45 GLINIANOWICZ Marcin  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 46 46 TOCHA Michał  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 46 46 TOCHA Michał  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 46 46 TOCHA Michał  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 46 46 TOCHA Michał  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 46 46 TOCHA Michał  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 46 46 TOCHA Michał  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 46 46 TOCHA Michał  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 46 46 TOCHA Michał  310:59:59.000 96:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



9 46 46 TOCHA Michał  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 46 46 TOCHA Michał  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 46 46 TOCHA Michał  406:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 46 46 TOCHA Michał  454:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 46 46 TOCHA Michał  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 46 46 TOCHA Michał  526:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 46 46 TOCHA Michał  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 46 46 TOCHA Michał  622:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
17 46 46 TOCHA Michał  670:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  166:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  238:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  286:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  334:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  382:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  502:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  550:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  694:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
14 47 47 DZIĘGIELEWSKA Grażyna  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  41:48:00.000 41:48:00.000
2 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  61:30:51.000 19:42:51.000
3 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  111:34:11.000 50:03:20.000
4 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  130:48:16.000 19:14:05.000
5 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  280:46:21.000 149:58:05.000
6 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  353:56:58.000 73:10:37.000
7 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  377:23:14.000 23:26:16.000
8 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  394:45:12.000 17:21:58.000
9 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  418:58:34.000 24:13:22.000
10 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  474:07:16.000 55:08:42.000
11 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  574:59:59.000 100:52:43.000
12 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  641:55:29.000 66:55:30.000
13 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  730:22:37.000 88:27:08.000
14 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  757:42:57.000 27:20:20.000
15 49 49 MADEJA Aleksandra  785:44:25.000 28:01:28.000
1 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  358:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
8 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  406:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  574:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
12 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  694:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
15 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  766:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 51 51 GADZIALSKI Damian  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  214:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
4 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  310:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  526:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
10 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  646:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
13 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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14 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  670:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  742:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 52 52 KOWALCZYK Jolanta  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  110:22:40.000 110:22:40.000
2 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  133:09:32.000 22:46:52.000
3 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  160:17:06.000 27:07:34.000
4 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  178:42:02.000 18:24:56.000
5 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  226:21:23.000 47:39:21.000
6 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  277:36:08.000 51:14:45.000
7 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  300:39:16.000 23:03:08.000
8 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  377:22:51.000 76:43:35.000
9 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  398:33:04.000 21:10:13.000
10 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  446:01:38.000 47:28:34.000
11 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  493:06:32.000 47:04:54.000
12 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  516:18:18.000 23:11:46.000
13 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  539:27:05.000 23:08:47.000
14 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  612:49:26.000 73:22:21.000
15 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  694:59:59.000 82:10:33.000
16 53 53 KONOPCZYŃSKI Wojciech  709:25:03.000 14:25:04.000
1 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  19:41:44.000 19:41:44.000
2 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  62:15:58.000 42:34:14.000
3 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  91:01:14.000 28:45:16.000
4 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  187:10:41.000 96:09:27.000
5 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  235:55:05.000 48:44:24.000
6 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  254:13:17.000 18:18:12.000
7 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  254:44:29.000 00:31:12.000
8 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  307:52:58.000 53:08:29.000
9 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  355:48:42.000 47:55:44.000
10 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  397:50:41.000 42:01:59.000
11 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  398:49:32.000 00:58:51.000
12 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  422:44:18.000 23:54:46.000
13 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  475:53:23.000 53:09:05.000
14 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  545:55:41.000 70:02:18.000
15 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  570:30:50.000 24:35:09.000
16 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  571:09:19.000 00:38:29.000
17 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  666:40:15.000 95:30:56.000
18 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  711:14:30.000 44:34:15.000
19 54 54 MARCINIAK Michał  742:59:59.000 31:45:29.000
1 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  20:03:09.000 20:03:09.000
2 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  59:11:21.000 39:08:12.000
3 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  114:10:33.000 54:59:12.000
4 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  138:02:06.000 23:51:33.000
5 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  210:09:46.000 72:07:40.000
6 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  258:58:44.000 48:48:58.000
7 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  282:00:04.000 23:01:20.000
8 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  305:32:16.000 23:32:12.000
9 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  378:29:06.000 72:56:50.000
10 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  426:19:26.000 47:50:20.000
11 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  571:16:13.000 144:56:47.000
12 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  617:42:19.000 46:26:06.000
13 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  641:58:50.000 24:16:31.000
14 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  670:59:59.000 29:01:09.000
15 55 55 GOLENIA Cezary  689:43:05.000 18:43:06.000
1 56 56 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  382:59:59.000 382:59:59.000
2 56 56 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  430:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 56 56 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  478:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 56 56 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  550:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 56 56 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  718:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
6 56 56 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 56 56 MYSTKOWSKI Artur  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 57 57 KWIATKOWSKA Iwona  17:06:29.000 17:06:29.000
2 57 57 KWIATKOWSKA Iwona  116:20:11.000 99:13:42.000
3 57 57 KWIATKOWSKA Iwona  185:02:53.000 68:42:42.000
4 57 57 KWIATKOWSKA Iwona  284:05:09.000 99:02:16.000
5 57 57 KWIATKOWSKA Iwona  284:43:10.000 00:38:01.000
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6 57 57 KWIATKOWSKA Iwona  301:11:02.000 16:27:52.000
7 57 57 KWIATKOWSKA Iwona  521:45:26.000 220:34:24.000
8 57 57 KWIATKOWSKA Iwona  539:52:28.000 18:07:02.000
9 57 57 KWIATKOWSKA Iwona  540:42:48.000 00:50:20.000
10 57 57 KWIATKOWSKA Iwona  790:59:59.000 250:17:11.000
1 59 59 GÓRSKI Jacek  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 59 59 GÓRSKI Jacek  190:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 59 59 GÓRSKI Jacek  286:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 59 59 GÓRSKI Jacek  382:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 59 59 GÓRSKI Jacek  550:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  238:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  358:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
6 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  406:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  406:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  430:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  526:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
11 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  598:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 60 60 CICHOCKI Tomasz  694:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 61 61 TARGOŃSKA Marta  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 61 61 TARGOŃSKA Marta  214:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 61 61 TARGOŃSKA Marta  646:59:59.000 432:00:00.000
4 61 61 TARGOŃSKA Marta  694:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 61 61 TARGOŃSKA Marta  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 62 62 TYLSKI Łukasz  150:04:39.000 150:04:39.000
2 62 62 TYLSKI Łukasz  294:26:30.000 144:21:51.000
3 62 62 TYLSKI Łukasz  318:17:41.000 23:51:11.000
4 62 62 TYLSKI Łukasz  342:14:13.000 23:56:32.000
5 62 62 TYLSKI Łukasz  366:19:03.000 24:04:50.000
6 62 62 TYLSKI Łukasz  478:59:59.000 112:40:56.000
7 62 62 TYLSKI Łukasz  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 62 62 TYLSKI Łukasz  534:13:30.000 31:13:31.000
9 62 62 TYLSKI Łukasz  574:59:59.000 40:46:29.000
10 62 62 TYLSKI Łukasz  622:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 62 62 TYLSKI Łukasz  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  454:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
9 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  502:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  622:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
11 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 63 63 KISIELEWSKA Aneta  766:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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11 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  334:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  382:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  406:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  430:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  502:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
26 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  526:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  550:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  670:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  694:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  718:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 64 64 KOSINIAK Lidia  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  142:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  238:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  358:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
6 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  406:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  478:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  526:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  574:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  646:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  742:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
13 65 65 SKROBOL Agata  790:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  430:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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20 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  502:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  526:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  550:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  622:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 66 66 JURASZCZYK Dominika  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 68 68 BUDNIK Mateusz  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 68 68 BUDNIK Mateusz  166:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 68 68 BUDNIK Mateusz  262:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 68 68 BUDNIK Mateusz  358:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 68 68 BUDNIK Mateusz  478:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
6 68 68 BUDNIK Mateusz  574:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 68 68 BUDNIK Mateusz  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 68 68 BUDNIK Mateusz  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 68 68 BUDNIK Mateusz  670:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 68 68 BUDNIK Mateusz  718:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  478:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  526:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  622:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
25 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  670:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 69 69 BINISZEWSKI Łukasz  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 70 70 WYGRALAK Maciej  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 70 70 WYGRALAK Maciej  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 71 71 KACZUBA Daria  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 71 71 KACZUBA Daria  214:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 71 71 KACZUBA Daria  310:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 71 71 KACZUBA Daria  310:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 71 71 KACZUBA Daria  382:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 71 71 KACZUBA Daria  766:59:59.000 384:00:00.000
7 71 71 KACZUBA Daria  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 71 71 KACZUBA Daria  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
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2 72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  214:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  310:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  310:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  382:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  526:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
8 72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  646:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
9 72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  718:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  766:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 72 72 MŁOCZEK Krzysztof  790:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000
2 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  286:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  310:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  382:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  454:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  502:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  550:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  646:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
14 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  718:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
15 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  742:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 73 73 MICHROWSKA Ewa  766:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  40:03:13.000 40:03:13.000
2 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  60:20:36.000 20:17:23.000
3 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  110:09:40.000 49:49:04.000
4 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  160:04:31.000 49:54:51.000
5 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  181:11:16.000 21:06:45.000
6 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  205:39:20.000 24:28:04.000
7 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  275:33:06.000 69:53:46.000
8 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  276:25:54.000 00:52:48.000
9 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  302:55:07.000 26:29:13.000
10 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  303:42:12.000 00:47:05.000
11 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  323:00:44.000 19:18:32.000
12 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  325:10:33.000 02:09:49.000
13 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  347:05:41.000 21:55:08.000
14 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  347:49:04.000 00:43:23.000
15 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  375:33:16.000 27:44:12.000
16 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  376:54:20.000 01:21:04.000
17 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  396:33:04.000 19:38:44.000
18 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  420:44:54.000 24:11:50.000
19 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  468:38:03.000 47:53:09.000
20 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  471:31:59.000 02:53:56.000
21 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  492:16:16.000 20:44:17.000
22 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  495:18:15.000 03:01:59.000
23 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  517:47:14.000 22:28:59.000
24 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  519:41:14.000 01:54:00.000
25 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  540:29:46.000 20:48:32.000
26 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  542:15:09.000 01:45:23.000
27 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  640:18:58.000 98:03:49.000
28 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  666:26:09.000 26:07:11.000
29 74 74 DRAGAN Karol  687:16:25.000 20:50:16.000
1 75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  262:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  334:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  430:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  478:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  502:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  550:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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10 75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  622:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  646:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 75 75 WINCEK Jarosław  790:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 76 76 KANIA Jarek  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 76 76 KANIA Jarek  334:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
3 76 76 KANIA Jarek  526:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
4 76 76 KANIA Jarek  550:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 76 76 KANIA Jarek  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 76 76 KANIA Jarek  670:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 76 76 KANIA Jarek  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 76 76 KANIA Jarek  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 76 76 KANIA Jarek  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  166:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  334:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  382:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  406:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  430:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  502:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  550:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  574:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  598:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  670:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  694:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  742:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 77 77 CHRZAN Marcin  766:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 78 78 LASOTA Anna  310:59:59.000 310:59:59.000
2 78 78 LASOTA Anna  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 78 78 LASOTA Anna  430:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 78 78 LASOTA Anna  454:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 78 78 LASOTA Anna  550:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
6 78 78 LASOTA Anna  646:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 78 78 LASOTA Anna  646:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 78 78 LASOTA Anna  646:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 78 78 LASOTA Anna  694:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 78 78 LASOTA Anna  718:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 78 78 LASOTA Anna  718:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 78 78 LASOTA Anna  766:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  286:59:59.000 286:59:59.000
2 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  358:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  478:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
4 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  574:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  574:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  622:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  664:29:48.000 41:29:49.000
8 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  665:10:47.000 00:40:59.000
9 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  690:02:39.000 24:51:52.000
10 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  690:39:57.000 00:37:18.000
11 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  706:47:37.000 16:07:40.000
12 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  707:21:38.000 00:34:01.000
13 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  708:03:29.000 00:41:51.000
14 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  711:46:36.000 03:43:07.000
15 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  732:08:49.000 20:22:13.000
16 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  733:17:55.000 01:09:06.000
17 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  737:28:19.000 04:10:24.000
18 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  754:12:57.000 16:44:38.000
19 79 79 CIEBIEŃ Konrad  754:58:43.000 00:45:46.000
